CORPORATE SPONSORSHIP

Take advantage of increased exposure and additional benefits by becoming an AAGL25 Corporate Sponsor. Sponsorship levels will be awarded to exhibitors based on their total spend for the 2025 AAGL Global Congress, including exhibit space and promotional opportunities.

Corporate Sponsorship Inclusions	Platinum	Gold	Silver	Bronze
	\$100,000+	\$75,000 - \$99,999	\$50,000 - \$74,999	\$25,000 - \$49,999
Priority Points Towards 2026 Booth Space Selection	50	35+	25	10
In-Booth Corporate Sponsor Acknowledgement	•	•	•	•
Logo on Homepage of Exhibit Website and Online Exhibitor List	•	•	•	•
Company Logo on Online Floor Plan Booth (20'x20'+)	•	•	•	•
Leveled Icon Recognition on Online Exhibitor List and Company Profile	•	•	•	•
Recognition as a Corporate Sponsor on the Global Congress Website, Final Program, Signage, Exhibit Hall Entrance, Welcome Banner, and Virtual Posters Stations	•	•	•	•
Tickets to Closing Celebration Event	5	4	3	2
Registration Mailing List	Pre- and Post-Show	Pre-Show	Pre-Show	Pre-Show
Complimentary Industry Memberships (One-Year)	2	1	1	1
Corporate Sponsor Acknowledgement at Closing Celebration Event	•	•		
Recognition with Company Logo on NewsScope Online Advertisement (August-October)	•	•		
Company Logo on Pre- and Onsite Digital Recognition	•			
Mobile App Push Alert	•			

Only companies with FDA approved products qualify to participate in the Corporate Sponsorship program. Support and donations to The Foundation of the AAGL (FAAGL) are not considered qualifying spend for the 2025 AAGL Global Congress and will not count toward the Corporate Sponsorship program.

Make an Impression at AAGL25 as a Corporate Sponsor!

Kristin Hudson, SPARGO, Inc. | Email: aaglexhibits@spargoinc.com | Phone: 703-631-6200 | 800-564-4220